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Hitesh Joshi

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Hitesh Joshi
Postcode 1G2 7AU

Date of birth March 1966
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

TECHTREK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
B2LEIGH.NET LIMITED
GOSYSCOM.NET LIMITED
N2LATERAL.NET LIMITED
ARKPHIRE TECHNOLOGIES UK
LIMITED

LEGACY SOLUTIONS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04976898
04259579
04164463
04026375
03294393

03066758

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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905064918

905064918

12 Ladysmith Avenue

liford
Essex
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position

26/11/2003
26/07/2001
21/02/2001
04/07/2000
19/12/1996

09/06/1995

Director
Director
Director
Director

31/12/2001 Director

Director



